
Event Date Event Time Event Potential Hours 

Wednesday, January 03, 2018 10:00-3:00 Annual Mammogram Screening 2

Friday, January 04, 2019 3:30-10:30 Basketball Home Game Howard Concession 6.5

Friday, January 11, 2019 3:30-10:30 Basketball Home Game CSAS Concession 6.5

Thursday, January 18, 2019 3:30-10:30 Basketball Home Game Signal Mountain Concession 6.5

Thursday, January 24, 2019 3:30-10:30 Basketball Home Game Calvery Christan 6.5

Friday, January 25, 2019 January Teacher RamTrac Cart: 2-4

Thursday, January 31, 2019 3:30-10:30 Basketball Home Game Central 6.5

Friday, February 8, 2019 3:30-10:30 Basketball Home Game Brainerd 6.5

TBD Senior Night 2

TBD Teacher Appriciation 2-4

Tuesday, February 26. 2019 9:30-11:30 Freshman Reality Check 2

TBD Spring Saturday Work Day 3

TBD Senior Cookout 2-5

TBD Beta Club Induction 2

TBD Junior Night 2

TBD Summer School Information Session 2

TBD 21 Club Pizza Bash 2-4

Thursday, Feruary 14, 2019 February Teacher RamTrac Cart: Valentine Candy Bags 4

Friday, March 29, 2019 March Teacher RamTrac Cart: St. Patty's Day 2

Friday, April 26, 2019 April RamTrac Cart: 2-4

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game Bledsoe County 2.5

Thursday, March 14, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home GameMarion County 2.5

Thursday, March 28, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game Lookout Valley 2.5

Monday, April 1, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game Polk County 2.5

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game CSAS 2.5

Thursday, April 4, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game Sequoyah 2.5

Monday, April 8, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game CSTHEA 2.5

Thursday, April 11, 2019 4:00-8:30 Soccer Home Game Double-header CAYA 4.5

Thursday, May 2, 2019 5:00-7:30 Soccer Home Game Bradley Central 2.5




